Abstract
This document describes the features and specifications of the
TIM-LP macro-component, an ultra-low power GPS receiver
macro-component. Based on the ANTARIS™ GPS technology, it
offers best GPS performance at very low power.
u-blox AG
Zürcherstrasse 68
8800 Thalwil

TIMEPULSE 1 pulse per second, synchronized at rising edge, pulse length 100ms
Table 10: Available Protocols
6.2 Ordering Information
Ordering No. Product
TIM-LF-0-000-0 TIM-LF TIM-LF GPS Receiver Macro Component
Single Samples
TIM-LF-0-000-1 TIM-LF TIM-LF GPS Receiver Macro Component
Tape on reel 100pcs
TIM-LF-0-000-5 TIM-LF TIM-LF GPS Receiver Macro Component
Tape on reel 500pcs
Table 11: Ordering Information
Parts of this product are patent protected.
TIM-LF - Data Sheet
GPS.G3-MS3-03017  Page 14
Related Documents
[1] TIM-LC, TIM-LF, TIM-LC System Integration Manual, Docu. No GPS.G3-MS3-01001
[2] ANTARIS™ GPS Technology - Protocol Specification, Docu. No GPS.G3-X-03002
[3] ANTARIS™ EvalKit User’s Guide, Docu. No GPS.G3-EK-02001
All these documents are available on our homepage (http://www.u-blox.com).
Contact
For further info, please contact us:
Headquarters  Subsidiaries